10000097605		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700081857987	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/21/0601021003 **25.00	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: ///2/ MMMA Office Use Only	O6 NDV 21 AN IO: 40 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA	

÷.

1

---

j
,a
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
Ì
nber)
ling Fee, Status & by opy is enclosed)
<b>;:</b>

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	·		
	SUNRISE INTE	RNATIONAL COMMODITY TRADING, LLC	
_		(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization document numberLO600	on were filed on10/04/2006 and assigned	
SECOND:	This amendment is subnit	ed to amend the following:	
		DELETE MGRM:	-
	NAME:	GEAN FERREIRO	_
	ADDRESS:	6745 SW 132 AVE	_
	CITY, SATAE, ZIP	CODE: MIAMI, FL 33183	_
	##stich::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::		~
	DELE	TE OWNERSHIP PARTICIPATION	-
	GEAN FERREIRO 33.33%		
			90
	·		NO
			21
			A.
Dated	OCTOBER 26	2006	
<i>Da</i> tu	·····	Quit	~
	Signatur	e of a member or authorized representative of a member	
		JORGE ALVAREZ	
		Typed or printed name of signee	
		Filing Fee: \$25.00	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	SUNRISE IN T	RNATIONAL CO	MMODITY TRADI	NG, LLC
		(Present (A Florida Limited)		
FIRST:	The Articles of Organizat document number <u>LO60</u>	ion were filed on	10/04/2006	_ and assigned
SECOND:	This amendment is submit	tted to amend the follo	wing:	
	CHAN	GE OWNERSHIF	PARTICIPATION	MGRM
		ONALD UTRERA	25%	
	NAME MGRM: M	ARIA GOMEZ	25%	· · · ·
	NAME MGRM: J	RGE ALVAREZ	50 %	·
				<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	OCTOBER 26	2006		
Dated		, <u>2000</u>	$\dot{\Delta}$	
		$\left  \right  \left( \right)$	Joseff	
	Signat	re of a member or author	in the presentative of a ma	ember
		JORGE A		
		Typed or printed	name of signee	
		Filing Fe	e: \$25.00	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SUNRISE IN	<b>TERNATIONAL</b>	COMMODITY	TRADING, LLC.
	the second s		

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 10/04/2006 and assigned document number L06000097605

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Delete:

i,

**N**. . . .

Register Agent: ALVAREZ TAGLE & ASSOCIATES

Address: 1:5511 SW 152 LANE

MIAMI, FL 33187

Add:

Register Agent: JORGE ALVAREZ

Address: 15511 SW 152 LANE

\_\_\_\_\_\_MIAMI, FL 33187

Dated October 26,	, 2006
	Aut
Signature	of a member of authorized representative of a member
	JORGE ALVAREZ
	Typed or printed name of signce

Filing Fee: \$25.00